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Panevėžio žiemos DG čempionatas

No  

MPO vyrai metrix 850+

Matas Kievinas

Renatas Simutis

Laurynas Rimavicius

Žygimantas Šauklys

Egidijus Kinčius

Marius Vaišvilas

Mykolas Krasnickas

Tomas Stonkus

Miroslavas Jurgelevicius

Augustinas Žižiūnas

Mantas Aleliūnas

Darius Zukauskas

Raimondas Mikalkėnas

Darius Jakštas

Ilja Sapožnikov

FPO moterys metrix 600+

Loreta Simutė

Simona Stonkienė

Mireta Jurgelevičiūtė

Oksana Žukauskienė

MA3 vyrai metrix 750-849

Mantas Navagruckas

Justinas Ardinavičius

Simas Radauskas

Tautvydas Martyšius

Martynas Viskantas

Mantas Drazdys

Rimantas Skinderskis

Mantas Buivydas

Mantas Gvalda

Arnoldas Zolbas
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No  

Edvinas Bulovas

Gediminas Skauminas

MA4 vyrai metrix iki 749

Ramunas Skupas

Edvinas Perminas

Raimondas Zupka

Rimantas Kišonas

Modestas Kuvykas

Paulius Antanavičius

MA 40 vyrai 40-49m.

Vytautas Marcinkevičius

Evaldas Stokė

Mikas Jusys

Danas Jagminas

Tadas Brainskas

Audrius Jakniunas

Sigitas Žėkas

MA 50 vyrai virš 50m.

Henrikas Rusteika

Virginijus Mažeika

Arūnas Balčiūnas

Svajunas Kryzevicius

Antanas Stonkus

Antanas Kruopis

Ermijus Mileris

FA moterys metrix iki 599

Neringa Kursaite

FA 40 moterys virš 40m.

Danguolė Kriaučiūnienė

Jurgita Pašvenskaitė

Jurga Žėkienė

J18 jaunimas

Paulius Juozapavicius

Dorotėja Žekaitė
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No  

Aivaras Zupka

Андрей Веденеев

Matas Jagminas
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 62

MPO vyrai metrix
850+

1 Laurynas Rimavicius 02/18/23 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 -6 56   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 -8 54 -14 110

2 Darius Zukauskas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 2 2 3 3 -4 58   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 +1 63 -3 121

2 Žygimantas Šauklys 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 -6 56   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 +3 65 -3 121

4 Raimondas Mikalkėnas 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 2 2 3 4 -1 61   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 2 2 4 +1 63 0 124

5 Matas Kievinas 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 -2 60   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 4 6 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 7 +4 66 +2 126

6 Augustinas Žižiūnas 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 3 +1 63   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 3 4 3 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 +4 66 +5 129

6 Renatas Simutis 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 +5 67   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 4 2 2 3 4 5 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 6 0 62 +5 129

6 Miroslavas Jurgelevicius 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 2 2 4 5 +2 64   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 5 +3 65 +5 129

9 Darius Jakštas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 3 4 +3 65   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 6 5 4 2 4 5 3 +4 66 +7 131

10 Mantas Aleliūnas 02/18/23 10:00 3 4 5 6 4 3 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 +9 71   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 6 3 2 3 4 4 0 62 +9 133

11 Mykolas Krasnickas 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +6 68   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 +6 68 +12 136

12 Egidijus Kinčius 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 +5 67   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 7 3 7 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 +10 72 +15 139

12 Tomas Stonkus 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 4 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 +5 67 +15 139

12 Marius Vaišvilas 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 +5 67   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 3 3 3 3 +10 72 +15 139

15 Ilja Sapožnikov 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 3 3 2 3 7 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 3 4 5 7 3 2 2 3 4 +6 68 +16 140

FPO moterys metrix
600+

1 Mireta Jurgelevičiūtė 02/18/23 10:00 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +2 64   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 5 5 2 3 2 4 6 5 5 6 6 4 3 3 5 3 +10 72 +12 136

2 Oksana Žukauskienė 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 +6 68   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 6 4 2 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 6 4 4 3 4 3 +14 76 +20 144

3 Loreta Simutė 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 3 4 5 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 3 4 6 +13 75 +23 147

4 Simona Stonkienė 02/18/23 10:00 4 3 5 7 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 +20 82   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 3 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 +23 85 +43 167

MA3 vyrai metrix
750-849

1 Arnoldas Zolbas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 2 3 5 4 +4 66   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 4 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 +3 65 +7 131

2 Mantas Gvalda 02/18/23 10:00 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 +9 71 +9 71
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

3 Mantas Navagruckas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 6 5 +5 67   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 +5 67 +10 134

4 Mantas Buivydas 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 7 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 +7 69   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 +6 68 +13 137

5 Rimantas Skinderskis 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 6 6 3 3 2 2 5 +5 67   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 2 4 6 +10 72 +15 139

5 Edvinas Bulovas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 2 3 5 +8 70   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 7 5 3 3 3 3 3 +7 69 +15 139

7 Tautvydas Martyšius 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 +9 71   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 2 5 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 5 +8 70 +17 141

7 Martynas Viskantas 02/18/23 10:00 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 +7 69   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 +10 72 +17 141

9 Gediminas Skauminas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 7 4 3 4 3 6 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 +9 71 +19 143

9 Justinas Ardinavičius 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 4 7 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 2 4 3 +9 71 +19 143

11 Mantas Drazdys 02/18/23 10:00 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 3 4 4 3 +18 80   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 3 5 7 3 4 3 6 5 3 7 3 7 4 3 4 3 3 +15 77 +33 157

12 Simas Radauskas 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 6 6 3 3 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 3 4 5 +17 79   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 +19 81 +36 160

MA4 vyrai metrix iki
749

1 Raimondas Zupka 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 2 3 4 +9 71   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 +11 73 +20 144

2 Paulius Antanavičius 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 2 4 4 +13 75   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 6 2 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 8 3 3 2 4 3 +11 73 +24 148

3 Rimantas Kišonas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 5 3 3 3 4 5 +11 73   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 +16 78 +27 151

4 Modestas Kuvykas 02/18/23 10:00 3 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 7 4 3 5 2 4 4 +13 75   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 7 7 3 7 6 6 6 4 2 3 5 +24 86 +37 161

5 Edvinas Perminas 02/18/23 10:00 3 5 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 7 6 3 3 3 4 4 +21 83   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 6 6 3 3 6 7 6 5 5 6 7 3 2 2 5 5 +21 83 +42 166

6 Ramunas Skupas 02/18/23 10:00 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 7 6 7 5 4 3 5 5 +26 88   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 4 7 6 5 3 3 7 8 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 7 +33 95 +59 183

MA 40 vyrai 40-49m.

1 Evaldas Stokė 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 2 3 4 +6 68   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 +3 65 +9 133

2 Danas Jagminas 02/18/23 10:00 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 +9 71   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 2 2 3 3 +5 67 +14 138

3 Vytautas Marcinkevičius 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 +9 71   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 6 +8 70 +17 141

4 Mikas Jusys 02/18/23 10:00 3 4 6 6 3 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 +10 72 +20 144

5 Audrius Jakniunas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 3 3 4 6 +12 74   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 +11 73 +23 147

6 Sigitas Žėkas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 7 4 4 3 3 4 +13 75   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 5 8 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 2 3 3 +14 76 +27 151
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

7 Tadas Brainskas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 8 3 5 6 7 3 4 3 4 5 +19 81   

  02/18/23 14:00 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 +71 133 +90 214

MA 50 vyrai virš
50m.

1 Arūnas Balčiūnas 02/18/23 10:00 2 2 6 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 +4 66   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 +11 73 +15 139

1 Virginijus Mažeika 02/18/23 10:00 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 2 3 2 3 5 +5 67   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 5 +10 72 +15 139

3 Antanas Stonkus 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 3 4 +10 72   

  02/18/23 14:00 2 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 +8 70 +18 142

4 Ermijus Mileris 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 +9 71   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 6 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 2 3 4 +11 73 +20 144

5 Svajunas Kryzevicius 02/18/23 10:00 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 7 4 5 6 6 6 4 3 3 4 5 +15 77   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 +14 76 +29 153

6 Antanas Kruopis 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 7 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 8 6 5 3 3 4 3 4 +17 79   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 +13 75 +30 154

7 Henrikas Rusteika 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 3 6 4 +20 82   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 8 5 3 4 3 6 7 5 7 6 7 6 4 4 4 5 +29 91 +49 173

FA moterys metrix iki
599

1 Neringa Kursaite 02/18/23 10:00 5 4 11 7 4 6 6 8 10 6 10 7 8 6 5 4 5 5 +55 117   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 5 6 9 5 6 9 8 12 8 7 7 10 5 4 6 5 8 +62 124 +117 241

FA 40 moterys virš
40m.

1 Jurgita Pašvenskaitė 02/18/23 10:00 3 4 5 4 5 3 2 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 +13 75   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 +17 79 +30 154

2 Jurga Žėkienė 02/18/23 10:00 3 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 3 3 4 6 +21 83   

  02/18/23 14:00 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 +23 85 +44 168

3 Danguolė Kriaučiūnienė 02/18/23 10:00 4 3 7 6 4 6 4 4 7 6 6 5 7 3 3 4 4 4 +25 87   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 6 6 5 6 8 6 4 4 3 3 6 +20 82 +45 169

J18 jaunimas

1 Paulius Juozapavicius 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 8 5 3 3 2 4 4 +11 73   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 3 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 +10 72 +21 145

2 Matas Jagminas 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 7 4 3 4 5 6 +20 82   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 6 +13 75 +33 157

3 Андрей Веденеев 02/18/23 10:00 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 3 3 4 +19 81   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 +17 79 +36 160

4 Dorotėja Žekaitė 02/18/23 10:00 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 6 7 4 5 4 7 3 3 4 3 7 +20 82   

  02/18/23 14:00 5 3 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 +17 79 +37 161

5 Aivaras Zupka 02/18/23 10:00 3 5 8 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 9 6 7 3 5 4 4 7 +28 90   

  02/18/23 14:00 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 5 +16 78 +44 168
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 62

Avg 3 3.1 4.8 4.9 3.4 3.7 3.5 4.7 5.2 3.8 4.9 5 5.5 3.6 3.3 3 3.7 4.5 73.6

Difficulty 1 3 13 15 5 9 6 11 17 12 14 16 18 8 4 2 10 7 11.6

Birdie -1 24 19 11 8 10 5 11 12 3 5 8 5 4 14 36 3 22 200 9%

Par 0 75 72 46 45 67 54 59 45 23 50 42 37 17 63 69 54 52 45 915 43%

Bogey 1 16 23 37 34 30 39 38 39 59 37 35 44 49 34 27 24 50 34 649 30%

Double Bogey 2 3 4 15 24 9 16 7 15 21 22 23 21 31 13 7 3 10 11 255 12%

Triple Bogey 3 6 5 1 4 2 5 8 3 7 9 18 4 1 1 3 6 83 4%

Other >3 1 1 4 3 2 1 2 3 5 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 40 2%
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